
From: 
To: Jefffrey Epstein <jeevacation®gmail.com> 

, Richard Bamett 

and Stephanie Hodges 

, Lynn and Jojo , 

Ro , Roy and Stephanie 

Cc: L nn Fontanilla 

Hodges 
Subject: September 2013 

Date: Fri, 30 Aug 2013 16:40:09 +0000 

2013 SEPTEMBER 

Sunday Sept. 1, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: to depart today. Jojo to pick her up at 6:45pm and take her to JFK 

11:55am to arrive STT via AA655 

Monday Sept 2,  2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Simonghraichycoin

LABOR DAY— Office and STC are Closed 

Tuesday Sept 3,  2013 LS.1 

3:00pm Appt w/Carlton Dowe, Executive Director of VIPA, at Dowe :s office located in the 
buildin that sits right above the STT airport terminal. Assistant is Damali Rogers: 

Wednesday Sept 4, 2013 LSJ-NY 

EFTA00384439



Reminder: Brice and Karen on holiday Sept 4-15 (back at work on Sept 16) 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown (Office to leave early) 

TBD Depart in the Morning from LS I for NY 

St Thomas Jet Center: 

8102 Lindberg Bay, North Ramp 

Cyril E King Airport 

St Thomas Island, St Thomas Island, USVI 00802 

(Roy Romeny) 

TBD Arrive Islip? Teterboro? 

4:00pm-5:00pm Appt w/Andrew Farkas (MM) 

5:18pm Neil Gershenfeld to arrive via USAir #2155, LGA 

7:30pm Dinner w/Woody Allen, Neil Gershenfeld, Jeff Koons maybe (Awating 
reply) 

10:55pm Neil Gershenfeld to depart via Jet Blue #0718, JFK 

Thursday_$ept 5, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah-No one in office today 

Reminder: Cecile on holiday Sept 5-9, Return to work on Sept 10 

TBD Zuckerman meeting today? Larry Delson to come to meeting...?? 
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2:30pm Leon Black Family Meeting (where?) 

Friday Sept 6 2013 NY 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah-No one in office today 

10:00am Appt w/Paul Morris, Caroline Kididis (head of Key Clients Partners Group) & Tazia 
Smith(Director of Key Clients Partners Group) (Paul's cell: 

llam-12:00pm EST SKYPE w/Joi Ito, Kevin Slavin and Reid Hoffman RE Deception. Joi to 
initiate the Skype Call. 

Kevin. 

Reid: 

Joi: 

Saturday Sept 7, 2013 NY-CT-NY 

TBD Depart Islip for Waterbury/Oxford Airport, CT (GIV Airplane) NEED FRO FROM 
LARRY 

TBD Arrive Waterbury/Oxford Airport, CT, NEED FBO FROM LARRY 

TBD John Brockman Event at Eastover Farm in Bethlehem, CT ( ) 
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Eastover Farm 

Google Maps: 

Talks, Lunch and Hanging out 

5:30pm Talks End 

6:30pm Dinner at Good Enough to Eat 

TBD Depart Waterbury/Oxford for NY 

TBD Arrive Islip Airport 

Sunday Sept 8, 2013 NY-PB-LSJ 

9:00am Appt w/Marc Rowen ( 

11:30am Depart NY(Teterboro or Islip?) for PB 

TBD Arrive West Palm Beach Airport, Galaxy Aviation 

3800 Southern Blvd 

West Palm Beach 
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8:00pm Depart PB for LSJ 

TBD Arrive ST'T Airport 

St Thomas Jet Center: 

8102 Lindberg Bay, North Ramp 

Cyril E King Airport 

St Thomas Island, St Thomas Island, USVI 00802 

(Roy Romeny) 

Monday Sept 9,  2013 LSJ 

Tuesday Sept 10, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Cecile back in the office today 

Wednesday Sept 11, 2103 LSJ 

Thursday Sept 12, 2013 LSJ 

Friday Sept 13, 2013 LSJ 

Saturday Sept 14, 2013 LSJ 

Sunday Sept 15, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Valdson & Maria arrive NY via British Airways #8003, arrives NWK 4:15pm 

Monday Sept 16, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Brice and Karen back at work today 

Monday, September 16, 2013 hearing before Judge Crow on Edwards's Motion to Determine 
Entitlement To Adverse Inference and Precluding Epstein from Offering Evidence at Trial. 

Reminder: 
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Tuesday Sept 17, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Ehud, Reid Weingarten, Terje, Larry Summers, Waheed, Mongolia, Outara, Olivier 

Reminder: to get married today at 5pm! 

Wednesday Sept 18. 2013 LSJ 

Thursday Sept 19, 2013 LSJ-NY 

Friday Sept 20,  2013 NY 

TBD DINNER W/BILL GATES, TERJE, JAGBLAND, OTHERS (?) 

Saturday Sept 21,  2013 NY 

TBD Dinner w/Ehud Barak, who else? 

Sunday Sept 22, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Josh Compo, Rothschild, Olivier 

TBD BIG DINNER PARTY TONIGHT? TO ORGANIZE(?) 

Monday Sept 23,  2013 NY 

Tuesday Sept 24, 2103 NY 

Wednesday Sept 25, 2013 NY 

Thursday Sept 26, 2013 NY-?? 

TBD Depart for Trip Around the World (20 or 27th? Which one?) 
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Friday Sept 27  2013 ?? 

TBD Depart for Trip Around the World (26th or 27th? Which one?) 

Saturday Sept 28, 2013 ?? 

Sunday Sept 29, 2013 ?? 

Monday Sept 30 2013 ?? 

Reminder: Lyn and Jojo on vacation starting today, Sept 30-Nov. 3 (back at work on Nov. 4) 

Reminder: Valdson & Maria depart NY today via British Air #8002, departs NWK at 6:45pm 

11:30am Eva's Party: Dubin Breast Center 2ii1 Annual Fact vs Fiction Luncheon & Symposium 

11:30am Specialty Juices 

12:00pm Lunch & Program 
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